
American
Indian or
Alaskan
Native

Asian
Black or
African
American

Hispanic

Native
Hawaiian
and Other
Pacific
Islander

No
Response
to Question

Non-
Resident
Alien

Two or
more races White Grand

Total

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,591

226
308
93
498
330
509
934
6
687

3,052
195
274
76
404
286
438
786
4
589

83
6
11
4
10
10
11
19

12

43
2
2
3
8
2
3
6
1
16

11

1
4

2
2

2

1

1

117
2
5
3
19
5
24
30

29

240
18
15
5
45
24
30
73
1
29

37
3
1
1
7

1
14

10

7

3

4
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