## Fall 2019 Undergraduate Enrollment by Race Ethnicity by School

	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic	Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander	No Response to Question	Non- Resident Alien	Two or more races	White	Grand Total
Brock School of Business		10	29	29		2	16	12	589	687
General University			1				1		4	6
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	4	14	73	30		2	6	19	786	934
Ida Moffett School of Nursing		1	30	24		2	3	11	438	509
OBB School of Education	3		24	5			2	10	286	330
School of Health Professions		7	45	19	1	4	8	10	404	498
School of Public Health		1	5	3		1	3	4	76	93
School of the Arts		1	15	5			2	11	274	308
Undeclared		3	18	2			2	6	195	226
Grand Total	7	37	240	117	1	11	43	83	3,052	3,591

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics